05/07/24 05:40PM EDT PRIME INCOME TAX AND ACCOUNTING -> DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 6176383 Pg 2/10

<b>EXAMPLE 1 Department of Series</b> Division of Corporations Hiertonic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H24000166504 3)))	
H240001865043ABC Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
ALLUSA COMMERCE LLC	CEN IN 8-ANAND
C Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$25.00	
T. LEMIEL Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu HelpiAY 092	

05/07/24 05:40PM EDT PRIME INCOME TAX AND ACCOUNTING -> DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 6176383 Pg 5/10

		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co		ł	
ALLUSA SUBJECT:	COMMERCE LLC	-	, <b>#</b> .
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(9) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	RAFAELA NUNES VIEI	RA	
	<u> </u>	Name of Person	
	PRIME INCOME TAX A	ND ACCOUNTING LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	23269 STATE ROAD 7, S	UITE 119	
		Address	
	BOCA RATON, FL. 3342	8	
	<u> </u>	City/State and Zip Code	
	PRIMEINCOMETAX1@C		
For further information a	concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report notif	(cation)
RAFAELA NUNES VII		561 409-3106 at ()	
Name c	fPerson	Area Code Daytime	Talephone Numb <del>er</del>
Enclosed is a check for t	no ronowing amount.		
Enclosed is a check for t	<ul> <li>\$30.00 Filing Fee &amp; Certificate of Status</li> </ul>	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Cortified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

05/07/24 05:40PM EDT PRIME INCOME TAX AND ACCOUNTI 6176383 Pg 6/10	NG -> DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
ARTICLES OF AMEND TO ARTICLES OF ORGANI OF	
ALLUSA COMMERCE LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now a (A Florida Limited Liability Comp	uppears on our records.) sany)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed of Florida document number <u>L17000235471</u> .	m 11/21/2018 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability compa	ny here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company,"	" the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
<b>B.</b> If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on a <u>agent and/or the new registered office address here</u> :	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	FC 32
	rr Florida street address
	, Florida
City <u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u>	Zip Code
THE TREATER OF THE SOLVER A STRUCTURE OF THE TREATER AND THE TREATER	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agen), Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager

AMBR - Authorized Member

<u> Fitle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Actio
MGR	ANDRE A. DE SIMONE ALONS	1012 WASHINGTON ST # 02	
		HOBOKE, NJ 07030	■Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			CRemove
			Change
<u>_</u> _	<u> </u>		
			CRemove
			Change
			[]Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			🗆 Remove
			[]Change

FUEROE REMOVE FARINE	R ANDRE A. DE SIMONE ALONSC	).
<del>_</del>		
···· <b>··</b>		
<u></u>		
		[
	04/30/2024	
Effective date, if other than the of f an effective date is listed, the date must <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the De	ck does not meet the applicable statuto	(optional) ing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 iry filing requirements, this date will not be listed as i
	date, but not an effective time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
d is filed.	20204	
d is filed.		
d is filed. Dated APRIL, 30TH	, 20204	entative of a member
Dated APRIL, 30TH	, 20204 , Signature of a member or authorized repres	entative of a member

## D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)